
Fuzzy's Horse Pick's  Copyright 2003
Report for Race # 1 at  LAD (MDN  6f 8500)  on  July 25, 2018
====================================================================================================

Selections:                                                 Results:
3  Honest Woman ‐ no match, second best                               4    $3.60   $2.60   $2.20   
2  Augustina ‐ could not keep pace                                    3            $3.00   $2.20   
4  Dixie Doris ‐ dueled, empty drive                                  1                    $2.60   
6  Seeking Penny ‐ just up show                                       5
                                                                          Ex: $4.20  Tri: $7.40

Fuzzy's Horse Pick's  Copyright 2003
Report for Race # 2 at  LAD (MDN  5f 23000)  on  July 25, 2018
====================================================================================================

Selections:                                                 Results:
3  Dynamite Dan ‐ pressed, 2w, faltered                               3    $3.20   $2.20   $2.10   
5  Gina's Brother ‐ up for show                                       1            $2.80   $2.10   
1  Social Cat ‐ gained place                                          5                    $3.80   
6  Kye's Addycat ‐ late rally                                         4
                                                                          Ex: $3.90  Tri: $6.70

Fuzzy's Horse Pick's  Copyright 2003
Report for Race # 3 at  LAD (CLM  1m70 7000)  on  July 25, 2018
====================================================================================================

Selections:                                                 Results:
5  Star Too ‐ evenly                                                  5    $6.40   $3.00   $2.60   
6  Tiz de Lovely ‐ 4w trns,6w3/16,bid1/16                             6            $2.80   $2.40   
3  Regal Heiress ‐ 3p turn,4p3/16,mvd out                             4                    $5.20   
1  Dia Del Cerdo ‐ improved position                                  3
                                                                          Ex: $9.80  Tri: $25.20

Fuzzy's Horse Pick's  Copyright 2003
Report for Race # 4 at  LAD (CLM  7½f 13000)  on  July 25, 2018
====================================================================================================

Selections:                                                 Results:
3  Miss Ava Claire ‐ split rivals, sharp                              4    $13.00  $6.00   $3.80   
5  Halo's Majesty ‐ all out to last                                   5            $2.80   $2.10   
7  Cherry Twist ‐ forced pace, tired                                  3                    $2.80   
1  Much to Do ‐ steady urging                                         1A
                                                                          Ex: $23.40  Tri: $44.05

Fuzzy's Horse Pick's  Copyright 2003
Report for Race # 5 at  LAD (CLM  1m70 7000)  on  July 25, 2018
====================================================================================================

Selections:                                                 Results:
5  Butta Got Uncs Bac ‐ off step slw,ins turn                         7    $16.20  $5.20   $0.00   
4  Double Down Bob ‐ never close                                      4            $3.20   $0.00   
3  Noisey Boy ‐ could not reach winner                                5                    $0.00   
7  Arctic Tribe ‐ clear, could not last                               3
                                                                          Ex: $27.90  Tri: $32.75

Fuzzy's Horse Pick's  Copyright 2003
Report for Race # 6 at  LAD (ALW  1m 24000)  on  July 25, 2018
====================================================================================================

Selections:                                                 Results:
3  Ryd a Star ‐ bothered start,nod 3rd                                5    $6.00   $3.60   $2.80   
5  Pursuit of a Dream ‐ outfinished                                   7            $24.60  $9.80   
1  Flying South ‐ led late, just lasted                               9                    $7.00   
8  Delaware Basin ‐ never close                                       1
                                                                          Ex: $61.30  Tri: $227.45

Fuzzy's Horse Pick's  Copyright 2003
Report for Race # 7 at  LAD (CLM  1m70 7000)  on  July 25, 2018
====================================================================================================

Selections:                                                 Results:
5  Cats Beauty ‐ dueled, faded                                        8    $8.40   $4.40   $3.00   
8  Wise Journey ‐ kept to task                                        5            $2.80   $2.20   
1  Miss Dreamsicle ‐ along for show                                   1                    $2.60   
4  A Special Faith ‐ no late response                                 2
                                                                          Ex: $14.90  Tri: $17.20



 
 LAD on July 25, 2018
 
 Race: 1  6f   Md 12500                                                   Race: 5  1m70   Clm 5000n3l  
 Picks         Class         Speed         Pace                           Picks         Class         Speed         Pace
 3‐2‐4‐6       3‐4‐2‐6       6‐2‐4‐3       3‐2‐4‐6                        5‐4‐3‐7       5‐3‐4‐7       5‐7‐4‐3       5‐4‐7‐3
 # Horse Name             M/L    Jockey            Angles                 # Horse Name             M/L    Jockey            Angles
 4 Dixie Doris            9‐5    Mora G            4X4                    4 Double Down Bob        2‐1    Larrosa J A       
*3 Honest Woman           2‐1    Del‐Cid H                                3 Noisey Boy             5‐2    Mora G            
 2 Augustina              7‐2    Smith K J                               *5 Butta Got Uncs Bac     5‐1    Guerrero J A      
 6 Seeking Penny          6‐1    Nieves E          Imp                    7 Arctic Tribe           8‐1    Murray E M        Imp 
 1 Secret Brass           8‐1    Flores D S        
 1A Lil China             8‐1    Guerrero J A      
 5 Ebony Nights           12‐1   Rodriguez C       

 Race: 2  5f   Md Sp Wt  Turf                                             Race: 6  1m   Alw 24000n2l  Turf
 Picks         Class         Speed         Pace                           Picks         Class         Speed         Pace
 3‐5‐1‐6       3‐1‐6‐5       1‐2‐5‐6       1‐5‐6‐3                        3‐5‐1‐8       3‐1‐7‐8       8‐2‐7‐4       8‐9‐6‐7
 # Horse Name             M/L    Jockey            Angles                 # Horse Name             M/L    Jockey            Angles
 1 Social Cat             9‐5    Dominguez J                             *3 Ryd a Star             2‐1    Marquez C L       4X4 
*3 Dynamite Dan           2‐1    Guerrero J A                             5 Pursuit of a Dream     5‐2    Nieves E          
 5 Gina's Brother         7‐2    Green A           Imp                    8 Delaware Basin         5‐1    Dominguez J       
 6 Kye's Addycat          6‐1    Mora G                                   4 Star Banjo             6‐1    Guerrero J A      
 4 Letithappenquick       6‐1    Murray E M                               9 Charlie's Schiller     8‐1    Green A           
 2 A Little Risky         12‐1   Rosier C R                               1 Flying South           10‐1   Del‐Cid H         Imp 
                                                                          6 Grand Argument         15‐1   Tejera E A        
                                                                          2 Rifle Man              15‐1   Mora G            
                                                                          7 Big Boy Dave Rex       20‐1   Larrosa J A       Imp 

 Race: 3  1m70   Clm 5000n3l                                              Race: 7  1m70   Clm 5000  
 Picks         Class         Speed         Pace                           Picks         Class         Speed         Pace
 5‐6‐3‐1       5‐3‐6‐1       3‐1‐6‐5       6‐1‐5‐4                        5‐8‐1‐4       5‐1‐8‐3       5‐2‐3‐1       5‐1‐4‐3
 # Horse Name             M/L    Jockey            Angles                 # Horse Name             M/L    Jockey            Angles
 6 Tiz de Lovely          3‐2    Rodriguez C                             *5 Cats Beauty            5‐2    Chaves M          
*5 Star Too               5‐2    Nieves E                                 1 Miss Dreamsicle        3‐1    Smith K J         
 1 Dia Del Cerdo          7‐2    Mora G            4X4                    8 Wise Journey           7‐2    Guerrero J A      
 4 Singing Ontherail      6‐1    Dominguez J                              4 A Special Faith        4‐1    Nieves E          4X4 
 3 Regal Heiress          6‐1    Rosier C R                               3 Bevos Winch            6‐1    Mora G            Imp 
 2 Glad Your Brassy       12‐1   Murray E M                               2 Eddie's Deal           12‐1   Tejera E A        
                                                                          7 Lady Lass              15‐1   Dominguez J       

 Race: 4  7½f   Clm 12500n2l  Turf
 Picks         Class         Speed         Pace
 3‐5‐7‐1       3‐7‐1‐5       1A‐1‐4‐7      3‐7‐1A‐5
 # Horse Name             M/L    Jockey            Angles
 5 Halo's Majesty         9‐5    Larrosa J A       Imp 
 1A D'or Fille            5‐2    Dominguez J       
 1 Much to Do             5‐2    Nieves E          Imp 
*3 Miss Ava Claire        3‐1    Mora G            
 7 Cherry Twist           6‐1    Del‐Cid H         
 4 Waitin On the Gold     8‐1    Tejera E A        
 2 Sweet Silver           12‐1   Rosier C R        Imp 
 6 Fantasy Frills         20‐1   Lozada C          


